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Date Start Event Name School Location
Sat 09/01/2018 6:00 pm Football vs LCA/SHS Life Christian School

Clyde Hill HS
Sammamish High School

Sat 09/22/2018 6:00 pm Football vs VIHS/SHS Vashon Island High School
Clyde Hill HS

Sammamish High School

Sat 10/06/2018 5:00 pm Football vs PTHS/SHS Clyde Hill HS
Port Townsend High School

Sammamish High School

Sat 11/03/2018 6:00 pm Football vs KHS/SHS Clyde Hill HS Sammamish High School
Sat 09/14/2019 2:00 pm Football vs FH/SHS Clyde Hill HS

Friday Harbor High School
Sammamish High School

Sat 09/21/2019 2:00 pm Football vs KW/SHS Clyde Hill HS
King's Way Christian School

Sammamish High School

Sat 10/05/2019 5:00 pm Football vs CC/SHS Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Sammamish High School

Sat 10/19/2019 5:00 pm Football vs CHS/SHS Chimacum High School
Clyde Hill HS

Sammamish High School

Sat 10/26/2019 5:00 pm Football vs LHS/SHS Clyde Hill HS
LaConner HS

Sammamish High School

Fri 11/01/2019 7:30 pm Football vs CWA/SHS Clyde Hill HS Sammamish High School
Sat 03/06/2021 3:00 pm Football vs CC Cascade Christian HS

Clyde Hill HS
Sammamish High School

Sat 03/13/2021 3:00 pm Football vs VHS Vashon Island High School
Clyde Hill HS

Sammamish High School


